Casings
1921
Since
2024
C
asing
s
Cellulose Casings    80

Shirred Tube     86
Sizing Chart Of Fibrous Casings  82
Smoke Transfer Casing   88
Staplers     84
Staples     84
Stuffing Weight  Edible Collagen  81
Synthetic Casings    85
Synthetic Casing Stuffing Chart  88
Tips For Making The Perfect Boerewors 92
Veggie Casings    88
Why Buy Dunninghams Natural Casings? 94
Why Use A Natural Casing?   94
Code Description
Filled
Diameter (mm) Product Photo
CASGC24EPO E-Z Orange Transfer 24
CASGC26EPR
CASGC32EPR
CASVC26EPR70
CASVC26EPR

Frank & Kransky NDX
21
30
CASV22MFRH
CASV30MFRH
Home Fresh 4 x 15.3m
Home Fresh 4 x 10.5m
22
30
Code Description
Filled
Diameter (mm) Product Photo
CASD22ABA504
CASD30ABA517 Fresh Clear 22
30
CASD23ACH001B Kabana Brown 23
80
Viscofan’s wide variety of edible
collagen casings has enjoyed great
popularity world-wide for decades.

Fibrous Casing 1SS V Roll
ISL G (for raw fermented salami)
G2 85 Roll PSX
V2 85 Clear Roll
F12
F13
F14
61mm x 1000
68 x 500
1000m
1000m
230 x 500
263 x 500
272 x 500
Code Type Size (mm) Unit per Carton Product Photo
CASFF141050 F14 1050 200C
Code Type Size (mm) Unit per Carton Product Photo
CASFCG059S
CASFCG112S
G

CASSIPCR130500
CASSIPCCLR115500
CASSIPCR160590
Red
Red
Red
Red
160 x 590
130 x 500
115 x 500
90 x 600
25
25
25
25
CASSIPCB130500 Blue 130 x 500 25
CASSIPCO160560 Orange 160 x 560 25
CASSIPW60500
CASSIPCW160560
CASSIPCW145900
CASSIPCW130500

160
180
130
50
50
30
30
50
30
8
8
15
14
14
20
CASSIPBR20550S Brown Shirred Tube 205 50 8
CASSIPCP170S
CASSIPCP85S
Pink Shirred Tube
Pink Shirred Tube
170
85
30
30
11
40
CASSIPO16050S Orange Shirred Tube 160 30 15
CASSIPPF155560 Petfood Shirred Tube 155 30 15
CASSIPCB95S
CASSIPCB90S
CASSIPCB85S
Black Shirred Tube

40
86
•  Synthetic, non permeable casing
used for the manufacturing of
reformed meats such as luncheon
•  Usage of the shirred casing allows
to fill during one running cycle
•  Shirred sticks are quick to load on
the stuffing horn and eliminates
having to manually load roll stock
on the stuffing horn
•  Best option for automated
processing
SHIRRED TUBE
Code Description Size (mm) Unit Product Photo
CASSIPCBP80625 Black Pudding C&L 80 x 625 25
CASSIPTL160580 Tasty Luncheon C&L 160 x 580 25
CASSIPPF155560
CASSIPPF160590
Petfood C&L - 2.5kg
Petfood C&L - 3kg
155 x 560
160 x 590
25
25
CASSIPPFR155S Shirred Tube 155 30m
stick
Code Description Lay Flat Size Unit Product Photo
CASSIPPF155ROLL Pet Food 155mm x 1000m Roll
CASSIPW160ROLL White Roll 160mm x 500m Roll
CASSIPB160ROLL Blue Roll 160mm x 500m Roll
CASSIPGLD160ROLL Gold Roll 160mm x 500m Roll
CASSIPO160ROLL Orange Roll 160mm x 500m Roll
CASSIPR160ROLL Red Roll 160mm x 500m Roll
CASSIPCLR160ROLL
CASSIPCLR250ROLL
Clear Roll
Clear Roll

Size
(mm)
Stick
Size (m) Product Photo
CASSSMK165S
CASSSMK190S
Smoke Transfer
Smoke Transfer
165
190
40
40
Code Description
Filled
Diameter (mm) Product Photo
CASVV24HOME Veggie Casing Home 2 x 15.25m 24
CASVV24 Veggie Casing 762m/CAD 24
RRSSDD  ((rreeccoommmmeennddeedd  ssttuuffffiinngg  ddiiaammeetteerr))  ttoo  FFllaatt  wwiiddtthh  CCoonnvveerrssiioonn  TTaabbllee  ((    tthhiiss  ttaabbllee  iiss  55%%  oovveerrssttuuffffiinngg))
RSD FW �� RSD FW �� RSD FW �� RSD FW
27 40 � 61 92 � 96 144 � 131 196
28 42 � 63 94 � 98 146 � 132 198